Position

Engineering Manager-Civil
Engineer-Senior Civil

Land Surveyor Supervisor
Engineer-Assistant
Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician Il

Engineering Technician |

Other Positions Held Special District

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Department

Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Total Wages

$226,490
$152,526
$136,697
$111,424
$85,496
$79,799
$53,438

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,565
$77,333
$48,214
$40,449
$46,567
$35,094
$22,635



