Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Manager-Civil		Modesto Irrigation District	Civil Engineering	\$226,490	\$73,565
Engineer-Senior Civil		Modesto Irrigation District	Civil Engineering	\$152,526	\$77,333
Land Surveyor Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Civil Engineering	\$136,697	\$48,214
Engineer-Assistant		Modesto Irrigation District	Civil Engineering	\$111,424	\$40,449
Engineering Technician II		Modesto Irrigation District	Civil Engineering	\$85,496	\$46,567
Engineering Technician II		Modesto Irrigation District	Civil Engineering	\$79,799	\$35,094
Engineering Technician I		Modesto Irrigation District	Civil Engineering	\$53,438	\$22,635